HIGH PRECISION AND PRECISION LEAD SCREWS
	 Technical Data. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   ME 2
	 Anti-Backlash Lead Screw Assemblies. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . ME 3
	 Lead Screws . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . ME 4
LINEAR SLIDES
	 Technical Data Linear Slides. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . ME 5
	 Cross Roller Slides . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . ME 6
	 Linear Ball Slides. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . ME 7

4.8 for Aluminum screws
d = Root diameter of the screw
D = Distance between the nut and the support bearing
HIGH PRECISION & PRECISION LEAD SCREWS
1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY) 	 ME 2	 WWW.WMBERG.COM
ANTI-BACKLASH LEAD SCREW ASSEMBLIES
SERIES MATERIAL
HIGH PRECISION NUT - ACETAL, SPRING - STEEL PLATED ZINC,
SCREW - STAINLESS STEEL (400 SERIES)
Helitronic Thread
STOCK NO. PITCH
DIA. LEAD ØA ØB ØC ØD E G T F L
TTMS4ABS1-300 4 1
25.5 19 11 15 29 1.5 5 M3 300TTMS6ABS2-300 6 2
TTMS8ABS4-300 8 4
TTMS10ABS2-500 10 2
38 32 16 19 38 1.5 5 M3 500
TTMS10ABS20-500 10 20
TTMS12ABS5-500 12 5
TTMS12ABS10-500 12 10
TTMS16ABS4-1000 16 4
44.5 35 22.5 26 53 2 6.5 M4 1000TTMS16ABS10-1000 16 10
TTMS20ABS4-1000 20 4
55.5 45.50 30 40 63.5 2 6.5 M5 1000
TTMS20ABS10-1000 20 10
TTMS20ABS20-1000 20 20
TTMS25ABS5-1000 25 5
TTMS25ABS10-1000 25 10
TTMS25ABS20-1000 25 20
Additional nuts, other lengths and materials are available, call for quotes.
WWW.WMBERG.COM	 ME 3	 1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY)
	D
Rectangular Nut
HELITRONIC THREAD
STOCK NO.
HELIX THREAD
STOCK NO.
PITCH
DIA. LEAD A B C D E ØF ØG1 ØH I1 L
TTM4KS1-300 - 4 1
12.5 33 25 * 19 12 20 28 M3 300
- HTM5KA10-300 5 10
- HTM5KA15-300 5 15
TTM6KS2-300 - 6 2
TTM8KS4-300 - 8 4
TTM10KS2-500 - 10 2
16 44.5 35 * 19 16 25 35 M4 500TTM10KS20-500 HTM10KA20-500 10 20
- HTM10KA30-500 10 30
TTM12K-500 - 12 5
19 50 40 15.5 25 20 301 40 M1 500TTM12KS10-500 - 12 10
TTM16KS4-1000 - 16 4
25 50 40 15.5 25 25 35 45 M4 1000TTM16KS10-1000 - 16 10
TTM20K-1000 - 20 4
35 60 50 20 30 30 40 50 M5 1000
TTM20KS10-1000 - 20 10
TTM20KS20-1000 - 20 20
- HTM20KA40-1000 20 40
- HTM20KA60-1000 20 60
TTM25KS5-1000 - 25 5
35 60 50 20 30 35 45 55 M5 1000
TTM25KS10-1000 - 25 10
TTM25KS20-1000 - 25 20
- HTM25KA50-1000 25 50
- HTM25KA75-1000 25 75
Round Nut
HELITRONIC THREAD
STOCK NO.
HELIX THREAD
STOCK NO.
PITCH
DIA. LEAD A B C D E ØF ØG1 ØH I1 L
TTM4LS1-300 - 4 1
12.5 33 25 * 19 12 20 28 M3 300
- HTM5LA10-300 5 10
- HTM5LA15-300 5 15
TTM6LS2-300 - 6 2
TTM8LS4-300 - 8 4
TTM10LS2-500 - 10 2
16 44.5 35 * 19 16 25 35 M4 500TTM10LS20-500 HTM10LA20-500 10 20
- HTM10LA30-500 10 30
TTM12K-500 - 12 5
19 50 40 15.5 25 20 301 40 M41 500TTM12LS10-500 - 12 10
TTM16LS4-1000 - 16 4
25 50 40 15.5 25 25 35 45 M4 1000TTM16LS10-1000 - 16 10
TTM20K-1000 - 20 4
35 60 50 20 30 30 40 50 M5 1000
TTM20LS10-1000 - 20 10
TTM20LS20-1000 - 20 20
- HTM20LA40-1000 20 40
- HTM20LA60-1000 20 60
TTM25LS5-1000 - 25 5
35 60 50 20 30 35 45 55 M5 1000
TTM25LS10-1000 - 25 10
TTM25LS20-1000 - 25 20
- HTM25LA50-1000 25 50
- HTM25LA75-1000 25 75
NOTE:
Special lengths, ends or diameters and additional nuts available on request.
*	 These items are supplied with one mounting hole at E/2, on each side.
1	 These holes / bolt circles may be slotted to accept a range of sizes.

32.0 M5.0 X 0.8
150
LRSF-20M   50.8 101.5   85.5   76.0 190
LRSF-30M   76.2 127.0 111.0 101.6 204
LRSF-40M 101.6 152.5 136.5 127.0 227
LRSF-60M* 152.4 228.5 178.0 152.4 320
Other sizes and load capacities available.
1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY) 	 ME 6	 WWW.WMBERG.COM
LINEAR BALL SLIDES
TRAVEL MATERIAL
12.0mm TO 200mm ALUMINUM BLACK ANODIZED
STOCK NO. TRAVEL A B C E G H J K
RATED
CAPACITY
(kg)
LBSGM-12   12
6.0 9.5
  20   10   10
4 M2 X 0.4* M2 X 0.4
  1
LBSGM-25   25   32   20   20   1
LBSGM-35   35   45   30   30   1
LBSKM-12   12
8.0 14.0
  28   20   15
5 M2 M2 x 0.4
  2
LBSKM-25   25   51   30   40   4
LBSKM-50   50 102   80   65   5
LBSKM-100 100 127   90 115   7
LBSKM-125 125 152 100 140   8
LBSEM-12   12
10.0 19.0
  27   19   15
10 M3 M3 x 0.5
  2
LBSEM-25   25   52   35   40   4
LBSEM-50   50   78   60   65   5
LBSEM-75   75 103   86   90   6
LBSEM-100 100 129   89 115   7
LBSEM-125 125 154 114 140   8
LBSFM-25   25
13.5 27.0
  52   40   40
10 M4 M4 x 0.7
  8
LBSFM-50   50   90   75   75   9
LBSFM-75   75 116   75 100 11
LBSFM-100 100 152 100 130 14
LBSFM-150 150 203 125 190 16
LBSFM-200 200 254 175 240 18
LBSHM-25   25
15.5 38.0
  51   30   30
15 M4 M4 x 0.7
  7
LBSHM-50   50   78   55   60   9
LBSHM-75   75 102   80   80 11
LBSHM-100 100 152 100 130 16
LBSHM-150 150 203 125 180 20
LBSHM-200 200 254 175 225 25
LBSAM-25   25
20.0 44.0
  50   35   35
20 M5 M5 x 0.8
14
LBSAM-35   35   65   50   50 15
LBSAM-50   50   80   65   65 16
LBSAM-75   75 100   85   85 18
LBSBM-50   50
25.0 66.0
100   75   75
35 M5 M5 x 0.8
48
LBSBM-75   75 125 100 100 52
LBSBM-100 100 150 125 125 58
*	 Tapped hole in this series only.
WWW.WMBERG.COM	 ME 7	 1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY)
	D
ULTRA-PRECISION CROSS ROLLER

RATED
LOAD
(kg)
RECOMMENDED
FITS SHAFT
STOCK NO.
RETAINER
RING
STOCK
NO.
NORMAL
±0.013
PRESS
±0.013
LMBM-1SS LMBM-1   6.000-0.009 12-11um 19.0 11.3 1.1 11.5   21 12.000 11.975 S416-6M-900 Q2M-12
LMBM-2SS LMBM-2 10.000-0.009 19-13um 29.0 19.4 1.3 18.0   38 19.000 18.975 S416-10M-900 Q2M-19
LMBM-3SS LMBM-3 13.000-0.009 23-13um 32.0 20.4 1.3 22.0   52 23.000 22.975 S416-13M-900 Q2M-23
LMBM-4SS LMBM-4 20.000-0.009 32-16um 42.0 27.3 1.6 30.5   90 32.000 31.975 S416-20M-900 Q2M-32
LMBM-5SS LMBM-5 25.000-0.010 40-16um 59.0 37.3 1.8 38.0 100 40.000 39.975 S416-25M-900 Q2M-40
LMBM-6SS LMBM-6 30.000-0.010 45-16um 64.0 40.8 1.8 43.0 160 45.000 44.975 S416-30M-900 Q2M-45
*	 Specify Length Required.
WWW.WMBERG.COM	 ME 13	 1-800-232-BERG (USA ONLY)
	D
LINEAR BALL BEARINGS